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Distance

19’ 3.5”
19°2.5”
19’ 77
17'9”
17°8.5”
16'4”

Distance

58"
56"
0

0
0
0
Distance

41°9.75”
40’10.75”
36°.75”
36’
34’5.5”
34’3.5”

Distance

108'7”
100’6”
99'9”
97'3"
g7'2”
0

Time

9:10.39
9:20.94
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Cole Royer
Nathan Rudd
Riley Wohlers
Nick Klein

Darien Saenthavy
Trevor Popp

Nhial Biliew
Walter Schaben

Nate Pardun
Mitch Cam
Jesse Espinoza
Dan Adair

Zach Rauch
Conner Andersen

Nate Pardun
Tyler Satre
Brandon Krueger
Isaac Devereux
Conner Andersen
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Boys
1600 Med School
Relay
1st LOMA
2nd Denison-Schleswig
3rd Boyer Valley
4th D/S JV
5th
6th

3200 M School

Run

1st Boyer Valley

2nd Denison-Schleswig
3rd LOMA

4th Denison-Schleswig
5th Boyer Valley

6th LOMA

Sh.Hurd  School

Relay

1st Denison-Schleswig
2nd LOMA

3rd Boyer Valley

4th D/S JV

5th

6th

110 M School

High H'S

1st Denison-Schleswig
2nd LOMA

3rd LOMA

4th Boyer Valley

5th Boyer Valley

6th

100 M School

Dash

1st Denison-Schleswig
2nd LOMA

3rd D/S JV

4th Boyer Valley

5th LOMA

6th

Time

4:01.13
4:10.87
4:14.82
4:23.11
0
0

Time

10:50.67 Jake Weber
11:09.72 Josef Rogers
11:14.55 Brett Rosengren
11:32.69 Gustavo Flores
11:51.50 Connor Garrett
12:05.73 Owen Pitt

Time

1:02.95
1:08.67
1:08.95
1:11.79
0
0

Time

16.84 Nathan Promes
17.01 Cole Royer
17.80 Austin Haner
18.13 Joel Heaps
19.10 Calvin Wood

0

Time

10.95 Blake Beymer

11.38 Jake Riesland

11.92 Darien Saenthavy

12.16 Nick Klein

12.28 Brady Charbonneau
0
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4X200  School Time 0 400 M School Time

Relay Dash

1st Denison-Schleswig 1:39.18 0 1st LOMA 55.08 Jim Lake

2nd D/S JV 1:42.92 0 2nd Boyer Valley 55.94 Zach Ambrose
3rd Boyer Valley 1:43.72 0 3rd Denison-Schleswig 57.11 Tim Wingrove
4th LOMA 1:46.79 0 4th LOMA 58.38 Colton Fisher
5th 0 0 5th D/S JV 59.27 Jacob Weltz
6th 0 0 6th 0

1600 M School Time 0 800 M School Time

Run Run

1st LOMA 4:50.28 Wyatt Schulz 1st Boyer Valley 2:13.13 Zach Ambrose
2nd Boyer Valley 4:53.44 Jake Weber 2nd Denison-Schleswig 2:16.02 Taylor Heese
3rd LOMA 5:12.05 Justin Thomas 3rd LOMA 2:27.24 Shance McGrew
4th Denison-Schleswig 5:13.85 Josef Rogers 4th Denison-Schleswig 2:33.98 Dennis Ahrenholtz
5th Denison-Schleswig 5:14.22 Gustavo Flores 5th Boyer Valley 2:37.40 Connor Garrett
6th D/S JV 5:19.51 David Salazar 6th 0

200 M  School Time 0 4X100 School Time

Dash Relay

1st Denison-Schleswig 23.40 Blake Beymer 1st LOMA 47.47

2nd LOMA 24.70 Colton Fisher 2nd Denison-Schleswig 47.50

3rd LOMA 25.78 Drake Cohrs 3rd Boyer Valley 50.00

4th Boyer Valley 26.97 Brandon Hansen 4th 0

5th D/S JV 27.02 Bryan Morales 5th 0

6th D/S JV 27.39 Carlos Gonzales 6th 0

400 M School Time 0 4X400 School Time

Hurdles Relay

1st Boyer Valley 58.59 Nathan Rudd 1st Boyer Valley 3:50.72

2nd Denison-Schleswig 1:00.95 Destry Beeck 2nd LOMA 4:01.09

3rd LOMA 1:05.94 Brady Wilson 3rd Denison-Schleswig 4:02.49

4th Denison-Schleswig 1:09.01 Jackson Marten 4th 0

5th Boyer Valley 1:10.02 Joel Heaps 5th 0

6th LOMA 1:14.22 Morgan Melby 6th 0

Team Scoring

1st 89 Denison-Schleswig
2nd 76 LOMA

3rd 72 Boyer Valley

4th 19 D/SJV

5th 0

6th 0

7th 0

8th 0

9th 0

10th 0
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