		D/S CoEd at Denison - A	April 11, 2014	Boy	/S			
_ong	School	Distance	0	1600 Med	School	Time		
Jump	Concor	Distance	Ŭ	Relay				
1st	LOMA	19' 3.5" Cole Royer		1st	LOMA	4:01.13		
2nd	Boyer Valley	19' 2.5" Nathan Rudd		2nd	Denison-Schleswig	4:10.87		
3rd	LOMA	19' 7" Riley Wohlers		3rd	Boyer Valley	4:14.82		
4th	Boyer Valley	17'9" Nick Klein		4th	D/S JV	4:23.11		
5th	Denison-Schleswig	17'8.5" Darien Saenthavy		5th		0		
6th	D/S JV	16'4" Trevor Popp		6th		0		
High	School	Distance	0	3200 M	School	Time		
Jump				Run				
1st	Denison-Schleswig	5'8" Nhial Biliew		1st	Boyer Valley	10:50.67 Jake We	eber	
2nd	Boyer Valley	5'6" Walter Schaben		2nd	Denison-Schleswig	11:09.72 Josef Ro	ogers	
3rd		0	0	3rd	LOMA	11:14.55 Brett Ro	U U	
4th		0	0	4th	Denison-Schleswig	11:32.69 Gustavo		
5th		0	0	5th	Boyer Valley	11:51.50 Connor (		
6th		0	0	6th	LOMA	12:05.73 Owen Pi	itt	
Shot	School	Distance	0	Sh.Hurd	School	Time		
Put				Relay				
1st	Denison-Schleswig	41'9.75" Nate Pardun		1st	Denison-Schleswig	1:02.95		
2nd	Denison-Schleswig	40'10.75" Mitch Cam		2nd	LOMA	1:08.67		
3rd	Boyer Valley	36'.75" Jesse Espinoza		3rd	Boyer Valley	1:08.95		
4th	LOMA	36' Dan Adair		4th	D/S JV	1:11.79		
5th	D/S JV	34'5.5" Zach Rauch		5th		0		
6th	D/S JV	34'3.5" Conner Andersen	_	6th		0		
Discus	School	Distance	0	110 M	School	Time		
				High H'S				
1st	Denison-Schleswig	108'7" Nate Pardun		1st	Denison-Schleswig	16.84 Nathan F		
2nd	D/S JV	100'6" Tyler Satre		2nd	LOMA	17.01 Cole Roy		
3rd	Boyer Valley	99'9" Brandon Krueger		3rd	LOMA	17.80 Austin H		
4th	Denison-Schleswig	97'3" Isaac Devereux		4th	Boyer Valley	18.13 Joel Hea		
5th	D/S JV	97'2" Conner Andersen		5th	Boyer Valley	19.10 Calvin W	lood	
6th		0	0	6th		0		
4X800	School	Time	0	100 M	School	Time		
Relay				Dash				
1st	Boyer Valley	9:10.39	0	1st	Denison-Schleswig	10.95 Blake Be		
2nd	D/S JV	9:20.94	0	2nd	LOMA	11.38 Jake Rie		
3rd		0	0	3rd	D/S JV	11.92 Darien S	,	
4th		0	0	4th	Boyer Valley	12.16 Nick Kle		
5th		0	0	5th	LOMA	12.28 Brady Cl	harbonneau	
6th		0	0	6th		0		(

							page 2 D/S CoEd at Denison - April 11, 2014 Boy	s	
4X200	School	Time		0	400 M	School	Time		
Relay					Dash				
1st	Denison-Schleswig	1:39.18		0	1st	LOMA	55.08 Jim Lake		
2nd	D/S JV	1:42.92		0	2nd	Boyer Valley	55.94 Zach Ambrose		
3rd	Boyer Valley	1:43.72		0	3rd	Denison-Schleswig	57.11 Tim Wingrove		
4th	LOMA	1:46.79		0	4th	LOMA	58.38 Colton Fisher		
5th		0		0	5th	D/S JV	59.27 Jacob Weltz		
6th		0		0	6th		0		
1000 14	Oshaal	The s		0	000 14	Oshaal	There		
1600 M Run	School	Time		0	800 M Run	School	Time		
nun 1st	LOMA	4.20 28	Wyatt Schulz		1st	Boyer Valley	2:13.13 Zach Ambrose		
2nd	Boyer Valley		Jake Weber		2nd	Denison-Schleswig	2:16.02 Taylor Heese		
3rd	LOMA		Justin Thomas		3rd	LOMA	2:27.24 Shance McGrew		
4th	Denison-Schleswig		Josef Rogers		4th	Denison-Schleswig	2:33.98 Dennis Ahrenholtz		
5th	Denison-Schleswig		Gustavo Flores		5th	Boyer Valley	2:37.40 Connor Garrett		
6th	D/S JV		David Salazar		6th		0		
200 M	School	Time		0	4X100	School	Time		
Dash	Ochool	Time		0	Relay	001001	Time		
1st	Denison-Schleswig	23.40	Blake Beymer		1st	LOMA	47.47		
2nd	LOMA		Colton Fisher		2nd	Denison-Schleswig			
3rd	LOMA		Drake Cohrs		3rd	Boyer Valley	50.00		
4th	Boyer Valley		Brandon Hansen		4th	Doyol Valloy	0		
5th	D/S JV		Bryan Morales		5th		0		
6th	D/S JV		Carlos Gonzales		6th		0		
400 M	School	Time		0	4X400	School	Time		
Hurdles					Relay	20.1001			
1st	Boyer Valley	58,59	Nathan Rudd		1st	Boyer Valley	3:50.72		
2nd	Denison-Schleswig		5 Destry Beeck		2nd	LOMA	4:01.09		
3rd	LOMA		94 Brady Wilson		3rd	Denison-Schleswig	4:02.49		
4th	Denison-Schleswig		Jackson Marten		4th		0		
5th	Boyer Valley		Joel Heaps		5th		0		
6th	LOMA		Morgan Melby		6th		0		

## Team Scoring

		8	
1st	89	Denison-Schleswig	
2nd	76	LOMA	
3rd	72	Boyer Valley	
4th	19	D/S JV	
5th	0		
6th	0		
7th	0		
8th	0		
9th	0		
10th	0		